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H/s SATVIKA BIDHYAWASINIS CONSTRUCTION PRMTE LIMITED
Regd. Off. - Zalka Vlhar, Sadhna Sadan, Panl Tankl ilore, Borlng Road

Patllpurtre Patna-800013 (Blhar)

Balance Sheet as at 31st 2016
Flgurer ar at thc
ond of prcvlour
rcportlng pcrlod

r. EQUIW AND LTABIJTIES

( 1) Sharcholder'r Fund.
(a) Sharc Capttal

(3750 Equlty Sharcr Of Rr.1O0/- cach)
(b) Reserves and Surplur
(c) iloney recelved agrlnst sharc warrant3
(2) Sharc appllcatlon monoy pendlng ellotmont

(3) Non-Curront Llabllltler
(a) Long-term borrowlngr
(b) Dcforred tax lhbllltlm (Net)
(c) Other Long tcrm llabllltler
d) Long term provlrlonr

4) Current Liabllltlcr
(a) Short-tcrm borttwlnga
(b) Tradc payeblcr
(c) Othor curr.nt llrblllUor
(d) Short-term provlrlonr

Il.A.set
(1) Non-currcnt lssat5
(a) Flxed rss€tj

(l) Tanglblc assctr
(il) lntanglblo acsetr
( lll ) Capltal work-ln-progresr
(lv) tntanglble aesctr under developmcnt

(b) Non-curront lnvcstmcntt
(c) Deferred tex aretr (nct)
(d) Long term loenr and rdvancco
(e) Other non-currcnt .33€tt

(2) Currcnt t33st
a) Currcnt lnvcttmcntr
b) Inventorler

(c) Trada recslvabler
(d) Cash and carh cgulvalcntr
(e) Short-term lognr end advancer
(f) Other currcnt acoetr(Prlllmmlncry Exp)

Total

For Satvlka Elndhyawerlnll Conrtructlon Prlveto Llmlted

Satvlka Blndhyawaslnts Const. h^. Ltd,

.."', --t-----3 1r".t^> eJ o
Satvlka Bindhyawasinis Const. pvt. f-ta.

.y'c > 4-o 1rl..^^";'

Dilector 11y3;

Flgurer a. .t th€
ond of curront

rcportlng pcrlod

375,000.0o

(113,08+62)

ltr634,9O1.OO

375,000.00

(89,5O4.40)

l5rEO5rEaO,OO

17,511.0O

e,cz8.oo

15,5E7,965.OO

765,2,72.38
3r573,OOO.OO

11,592.00

6,978.00

1O,1OO,9OO:OO

1,120,901.60
41863,ooo.oo

s
. Dhrctorv' Dlrector

Dato:01-09-2016

Place: Patna

Direstor

(Partncr)

Pertlculam Sch.
No

A

B

c
D

E

F

G
H

16,103,371.60 1tr.95(,.645.38

16.103,371.60 - 19,950,686.38



Schedule
Flgurcr as at thc
end of current

reporting period

Figurec at at the
end of prevlous
repoftlng period

I

(a)

(b)

M/s SATVIKA BIDHYAWASINIS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. off. - Zalka Vlhar, Sadhna Sadan, Panl Tankl l4ore, Eorlng Road, PatllPurtra Patna-E00013 (Blhar)

Schedutc AnnexGd to and formlng Part of the Balancc Sheet ar at 31.3.2016

Share Caplta!

Authorised Share Caoltat
5000 Equlty Share of Rc. 100/- each

lssued. Subscrlbod &fald uo Shae Cgolt4!
3750 Equlty Sharc of Rt. 100/- each

500,000.00 500,000.00

( c ) Reconclllatlon of the Number gf Sharat outstandlno at the beolnnlng and at the end of

Fou,lE Shares:.(NCs)

At !f Jltf,
lrlarrchr 2016

4'.1 JIDL,
I'larch, 2O15

llo'3 0l snanes No'3 0f Shar€s

Outs-tandfng attFe b1gnTng of the year 3, /5U.UU 3,75O.OO

Add: Issued durlng the year

Outstandlng at the end of the Year 3,750.00 3,750.00

(d)

(e)

The company has lssued only one class of shares referred to as equlty shares-havlng nomlnal

value of 
'ns 

iOOl- , The holders of equlty shares are entltled to one vote per shares.

Shareholders holdlng more than 5olo shares based on legal ownershlp ln the subscrlbed shares

capital of the ComPanY ls NIL

Satvika Bindhyawasinis Const. pvt. Ltd.

tla-
Satvika Bindhyawasinls Const. Pyt. Ltd.

lA^"A^ f{"-'-'""''7

Name of the Shareholdera

Director
Director

I 
'r, 

!f Jatf,

I uarchr 2o16
p at Jaaa,

ilarch, 2015
Amounr ln r(s,

-[m-EmTn-E

Ftandlnq at the blsnlng of the year 3 /5,UUU.Ul 5ta

ffievear

-

I 375' 375,000.00



r

M/S SATVIKA BIDHYAWASINIs coNsTRUcTIoN PRIvATE LIMITEDRegd' off' - Zelke vlhar, srdhne sadan, Panl Tankl l.lolr, Borlng Rord, patllpurtra patna-Eoooll (Blher)

schedule Anncxed to and formlng Part of thc B.lanc€ sheet ae at 31.3.2016

Schedule

B Reserye & Sumlgg
Openlng Batance
Less :. D.T.A Wrongaly Dr. to p/L ln F.y,t20i2-13

Add :- D.T.A Wrongaly Treated ae D.T.Ltn F.y.:-2012.13

Proflt & Loso Arc

Qthgr Currcnt LtabttUec

Advance From Customerr

LlablllUea for Exponter payable
Rent Peyable
Audlt fee Payable
Accounfl ng Charge payable
Legal Fee Peyable

Short-term orovlolonr
Prgvlslon for Cunent Tax
Prollt Before Tax
Add - DeprccleUon r. per AccounUng purpooer

Lese :

Deprcclatlon r. per lncome Tex Act

Provlslon for Cument trx e g0.g%
lnterest for delayed payment
Total Provlslon lor curronC yar ( a )

ShortlErcess Ptovlclon for prcvlouc year

Total Prcvlslon ln PlLA/C

Satvika Bindhyawasinis Const. pvt. Ltd.

4t,u*1;i=

(113,084.62) (204,188.78)

(204,188.78)

(204,188.78)
23,580.22 91.104.16-ri

15,701,940.00

24,000.00
5,000.00

10,000.00

19,579401.00

25,000.00
7,800.00

19,000.00

t61,269.16

38,951.22 167,017-1e

12,038.00 53,870.00

6,294.00

Satvika Bindhyawasinis Const. pvt. Ltd.

6"rJ^ f4-,-aa-,,t.,'

Flgurer as at the
end of current

36,616.22

Director
Director



I

M/s SATVIKA BIDHYAWASINIS CONSTRUCTION RMTE TIMITED
Rogd. Off. - Zalka Ylhar, Sadhna Sadan, Panl Tankl l,lore, Borlng Road, Patllpurtra Patna-800013 (Blhar)

Schedule Annsxcd to and forming Part of the Balancc Shcet ar at 31.3.2016

Schedulo
Flgurer !3 tt tho
end of current

Figurer ar at the
end of prevlour

F lnventorles

Work ln Progreas 10,100,900.00 15,587,965.00
'10,100,900.00 15,587,966.00

G Caeh and Carh Equlvalentr

Cerh on Hend
Axls Bank (Alc No.:€l 202O0358850E7)
LC.l.C.l Bank (Alc No.:-626906047954)

H ShortTerm Loam E Advance

Onyx Elevator
Advance to Suppller
Loan and Adavance

- {,120,901.80 78,q,82.38

868,8a1.00

252,060.80

7E,000.00
3,245,00O.0O
1,540,000.00

7,300,000.00
210,660.00

541,120.00
210,500.00

15,587,965.00
10,100,900.00

50,000.00
500,000.00

697,258.00
50,343.28
17,033.10

78,000.00
3,245,000.00

260,0oo.oo

8,303,000.00
2,298,301.00

3,450,829.00
9,683,a20.00

10,369,453.00
15,587,965.00

360,695.00
250,000.00

Totel a,863,000.00 3,573,q10.00

Revenue from operatlont
Flat Sold
Groes Recelt from Contract Wod<
( Interior Work ln flat after rale on thc

requeet of curtomer )

Cost of matorlals canrumgd

Bulldlng llaterlal Purchered
l.-and and lrnd Development

Changec ln lnventorler of finlshed goodr,
work-in-progros8 and Stock-ln-Trade

Openlng of WP
Cloelng Stock of WIP

Employee Benef,t Expenaer
Salary to Stafr
Dlrecto/r RemunereUon
Wagea pald to labour

Ileprecladon & Amordzadon Expenser

Deprecladon e! Por Schedule "E''a'

Satvika Bindhyawasinis Const' Pvt' Ltd'

435,255.00 1'539'100.0.9

Total

5,919.00 J,615.00

Total

Satvika Bindhyawasinis Const' Pvt' Ltd'

f.rr"A^ k"""^q'4s'.eh- Dirertor

Ra.



M/s sATvrKA BrDHYAwAsrNrs coNsrRucrroN RTvATE LrMrrEDR'egd' off' - zalka vlh-ar, sadhne sedan, Panl Tankl lrloro, Borlng Road, patllpurtra prtnr€oool3 (Blhar)schedule Annsxcd to and iormlng p.rt oittri-ialancc sheet ri at 91.3,2016

Flgurrc ac at the
end of current

N Other exp€nses
Telophone & Mobile
General Exenges
PrtnUng & StaUonary
ROC Chrllan rnd Legal Fee Exensec
Archltecturel Expenceo
Accounflng Charge
Offlce Rent
Travelllng & Conveyencc Exensea

Audlt fee
Bank Charge

Satvika Bindhyawaslnis 
Const. pvt. Ltd.

28,250.00
22,4/J,0.00

14,2t0.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
124,000.00
31,250.00

5,O00.00

3E,170.00
24,310.00
14,325.00
12,320.00

100,000.00
18,000.00

123,000.00
30,170.00
7,500.00

134.8/t

Satvika Bindhyawasinis 
Const. pvt. Ltd.4x.^..-h-

Director l/^rr+4^ fa,,,"^^z-t
Director


